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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

TION 

Co 

Gertificale of Acereditation 
The Cxecutive Commitee of the 

Cational Assessment andAocreditation Council 
ispleased to declare 

Date: February 20, 2023 

Harkamaya College ofCducation 
Samdur, Jadong, Sangtok, Dist. Cast Sikkim, afiliated to Sikkim Universily, 

Sikkim as 

Accrediled 

ailá GGTAf 2. 39 on four poiat seale 
at B grade 

valid up to Tebruary 19, 2028 

AA) 

29857 
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Criteria 

Curricular Aspects 

ASSYVNO 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

MEN7 

Name of the Institution : Harkamaya College of Education 

Quality Profile 
Place : Samdur, Tadong, Gangtok, Dist. East Sikkim, Sikkim 

IL Teaching-Leaning and Evaluation 

IL Research and Outreach Activities 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

V. Student Support and Progression 

AND 

VIL Governance, Leadership & Management 

Institutional CGPA = 

Grade = B 

ACCREP 

VIL. Institutional Values and Best Practices 

Dale: February 20, 2023 

NAAC, 

Weightage 
(W,) 

7 

105 

sCwGP) 

360 

100 

100 

115 

120 

100 

29858 

Criterion-wise Criterion-wise 
Weighted Grade 

Grade Point Point Averages 
(Cr WGP) (Cr WGPW) 

2387 

1000 

215 

1010 

119 

276 

266 

Total 2W, = 1000| E (CrWGP) = 2387 

282 

219 

2.39 

This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from February 20, 2023 
An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 -4.00 denotes A grade, 
3.26-3.50 denotes A' grade, 3.01-3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76-3.00 denotes B grade, 
2.51-2.75 denotes B grade, 2.01-2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51-2.00 denotes C grade 
Scores rounded off to the nearest integer 

2.05 

2.81 

1.19 

2.76 

2.31 

2.35 

2.19 

Director 
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